


Clear Spout Stainless Steel
Sports Bottle, One Colour
Imprint - 16oz
Stay cool and fashionable with this sport bottle! A
great Stainless steel sport bottle with easy to drink
spout and easy carry handle. 2.75" x 8.87", $80.00
setup.

350 Pieces $10.31 each Sale Price $8.88 each Save
$500.00 / 750 Pieces $9.95 each Sale Price $8.35
each Save $1,200.00, Artwork & Proof Included. Plus
$80 Setup.

Hurdler Stainless Steel Bottle
with Carry Handle, One Colour
Imprint - 25oz
Textured black stainless steel sports water bottle-
Features a wide mouth opening to fit ice cubes- Color
contrasting flip lid prevents spills- Includes color
matching silicone carry handle. 2.87" x 9.62", Setup
$80

250 Pieces $11.14 each Sale Price $9.14 each Save
$500.00 / 500 Pieces $10.74 each Sale Price $8.74
each Save $1,000.00, Artwork & Proof Included. Plus
$80 Setup.

ELQLH-ZSCNH

KQYHB-FPKRP
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Savasana Stainless Steel Sports
Bottle, One Colour Imprint - 20oz
Water Bottle with Stainless steel accent base and lid.
A great every day bottle that can travel with you to
team sports, work or play! Translucent AS water
bottleStainless steel accent base and lidScrew on,
spill-proof stainless steel lid. 2.75" x 10.37", Setup
$80-$100

500 Pieces $6.22 each Sale Price $5.02 each Save
$600.00 / 1000 Pieces $5.99 each Sale Price $4.79
each Save $1,200.00, Artwork & Proof Included. Plus
$80 Setup.

Vita Stainless Steel Bottle, Sharp
Design, One Colour Imprint -
16oz
The Vita stainless steel bottle is perfect for
maintaining a healthy level of hydration through your
day. 3.0" W x 9.5" H, $80.00 setup charge

250 Pieces $15.08 each Sale Price $12.68 each Save
$600.00 / 500 Pieces $14.46 each Sale Price $12.06
each Save $1,200.00, Artwork & Proof Included. Plus
$80 Setup.

BNNXK-ZJQSN

DWJFJ-GKRWP
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Greenstone Aluminum Bottle,
One Colour Imprint, Laser
Engraved - 24oz
The Greenstone Aluminum bottle features a sleek
matte finish and a bamboo twist lid with a convenient
carrying handle. A great bottle for every day use, from
the home to the office to the gym. Aluminum Body is
100% Recyclable!Product Size: 2.75" W x 9" H. 2.75"
W Setup $80 to $100

500 Pieces $7.80 each Sale Price $6.40 each Save
$700.00 / 1000 Pieces $7.52 each Sale Price $6.02
each Save $1,500.00, Artwork & Proof Included. Plus
$80 Setup.

Ankaa Sports Bottle With Straw
& Handle, One Colour Imprint,
Laser Engraved - 33oz
The Ankaa Sports Bottle combines durability and
convenience with its double-wall, powder-coated
stainless steel construction that keeps drinks cold for
hours. A built-in silicone straw with a protective cover
opens easily with a push button on the large,
ergonomic handle. 5.375" x 10.625" x 3.5" D. Setup
$80.00.

100 Pieces $22.23 each Sale Price $19.23 each Save
$400.00 / 200 Pieces $20.77 each Sale Price $17.27
each Save $700.00, Artwork & Proof Included. Plus
$80 Setup.

KJHCC-GHKHI

KYHXG-ARJKL
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Cienega SS Bottle With Twist
Chug Lid, One Colour Imprint,
Laser Engraved - 27oz
This 27oz double wall vacuum insulated water bottle
is durable and practical. Featuring a carrying handle
and a twist chug lid, this water bottle makes for a great
companion at work, home or for any outdoor activity.
Product Size: 3.125" W x 10.25" H, Setup $80.00 -
$100.00

150 Pieces $19.38 each Sale Price $16.05 each Save
$500.00 / 300 Pieces $18.50 each Sale Price $15.17
each Save $1,000.00, Artwork & Proof Included. Plus
$80 Setup.

Thermos® King™ SS Beverage
Bottle, One Colour Imprint - 16oz
The Stainless King™ 16oz Vacuum Insulated
Compact Beverage Bottle is constructed with double
wall stainless steel for durability and Thermos
vacuum insulation technology to keep beverages hot
for up to 18 hours or cold for up to 24 hours. This
bottle features a twist and pour stopper which allows
you to pour your beverage without removing the
stopper completely. 3.0" W x 9.6" H x 3.0" D, Setup
$80.00

100 Pieces $44.68 each Sale Price $37.68 each Save
$700.00 / 200 Pieces $44.08 each Sale Pri

KJHCB-CHHPN

ELQLG-ERQKH
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Fridge Magnets Canada

We Carry A Large Selection Of Fridge
Magnets For Any Event. Conventions,
Attractions, Marketing Re-Sale And
More
Visit Fridge Magnets Canada to see our huge selection of
promotional fridge magnets for any business, occasion or
event. Our magnets are premium quality, made in Canada
and guaranteed for quality. We provide an artwork service,
free proof and fast service. Rush service is available and
we ship all over North America.

5



The Badge Man

The Badge Man. Name Badges &
Accessories. All Your Badge Solutions
In One Place
Your Identification Specialist. We carry everything you
need to get professional name badges for your staff no
matter the job. From office staff to medical staff and staff
in tough outdoor environments we have the solution. Since
1999 The Badge Man has provided quality name badges.
We also offer free artwork & proof.
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